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DEWIT TOOLS

MORE THAN A TOOL.

DeWit — DeWit , Q
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European FSC-Certified Ash Hardwood Handles
Lifetime Guarantee*

Heads Made from High Quality Boron Steel

A Unique Tool for Every Garden Task

Many Tools are Hand Forged

Learn more at www.DeWitToolsUSA.com

The right tools
make all the
difference.

* Limited lifetime warranty to original purchaser
Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255 against manufacturer defects and workmanship.




IT'S AN HEIRLOOM.
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On April 1, 1898 Willem de Wit started his blacksmith company in Kornhorn, a small

village in northern Holland. Today, the 4th generation of the forging family is running the
company. Top-notch quality combined with innovative designs make DeWit tools the
ultimate gardener’s choice. The latest equipment and techniques combined with historical
craftsmanship make DeWit one of the most modern garden tool manufacturers in the world.
It’s not only about tools - the handles are also very important. Handles come from Forest
Stewardship Council (FSC®) certified, government controlled forests. This regulates the use
of wood and the replanting of trees for a greener environment.

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com
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DUTCH HAND TOOLS

¢ Best designed trowel on the market
¢ High-quality tempered steel will

hold a very sharp edge
¢ Neither the tip nor the neck will bend

31-3000 Forged Trowel
Head: 6.3°L x 3"W
Total: 12”L x 3"W; 0.6lb

IRy
8714936703
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Tools in
One!

¢ The wide body scoops large volumes
of soil from bag to pot

¢ The convenient cutter easily opens
plastic potting soil bags

¢ And it works as a trowel

31-2940 Potting Soil Scoop

with Cutter
Head: 6.5"L x 3.5"W
Total: 13.5"L x 3.5"W; 0.9Ib

e
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¢ Perfect tool for quick aerating jobs

e Great for hard to reach places

¢ Also available with a 51” Handle
(see page 30)

31-0904 Short Handle

3-Tine Cultivator
Head: 3"W
Total: 11.5”L; 0.5lb

L

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255

¢ Narrow blade is perfect for working
in tight spots

e |deal for planting bulbs and other
precise tasks

31-3002 Forged Transplant Trowel

Head: 7”L x 2.25"W
Total: 13.5”L; 0.5Ib

LT L
8714936030025
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¢ Around point trowel with a
sharpened edge
¢ Cuts through roots and clay soil easily

31-3001 Medium-Sized

Victorian Trowel
Head: 6”L x 3"W
Total: 12.5”L x 3"W; 0.6lb

A

¢ Great for cultivating tough soil
¢ Aggressive, sharp, and strong

31-0903 5-Tine Cultivator
Head: 3.5"L x 3.5"W
Total: 11”L; 0.5Ib

L

¢ Great for breaking up soil in smaller areas

e Strong and tough
¢ Well balanced
o Aerates clay soil

31-3004 Forged Fork
Head: 2.5"W
Total: 10°L; 0.5lb

LT LR
871493670

3004
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¢ Same as our 31-3001, only larger
¢ Works nicely as a scoop

31-3003 Large-Sized

Victorian Trowel
Head: 7.25”L x 3.25"W
Total: 13.5”"L x 3.25"W: 0.7Ib

AL

e Great for cultivating soil with rocks
and roots
¢ Also known as a “scratch” cultivator

31-3055 Spring Tine Cultivator
Head: 3"W
Total: 12°L; 0.5Ib

L



¢ Curved blade prevents soil from
spilling out

¢ The wider and shorter blade (than
standard trowels) makes it perfect
for potting plants

31-0906 Potting Trowel
Head: 4.5”L x 4"W
Total: 11”L; 0.51b

I
-

¢ The ultimate tool for planting small
bulbs such as amaryllis

31-0909 Bulb Planter
Head: 4”L x 1.5"W
Total: 10.5”L; 0.51b

M)

e Use to plant bulbs and seeds
¢ Push blade into the soil and swirl it
around to the size needed

31-0908 Dibber
Head: 5"L
Total: 16”L; 0.5lb

My

¢ Best seller at Chelsea Flower
Show 2011

¢ Breaks up soil like a fork

o Works like a trowel

e Great for clay soil

31-3034 Forged Tulip Trowel
Head: 4.5"L x 4"W
Total: 11°L; 0.5lb

UL A0 0

¢ Sharp cutting edge slices thru soil

¢ | eading edge is narrower diameter
than rest of cylinder allowing soil
plug to fall out easily

31-3047 Short Handle

Bulb Planter
Head: 5.7°L x 2.75"W
Total: 10.5”L x 2.75"W: 1.4lb

LT g

¢ Use to plant bulbs and seeds

¢ Push blade into the soil and swirl
it around to the size needed

¢ Wooden shaft is marked for depth

31-3087 Wooden Dibber

with Brass Tip
12"L; 0.3l

LT

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 11
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¢ Heavy duty - 3mm thick blade

¢ Narrower than a transplant trowel

¢ Allows deep digging in confined
spaces

¢ Great transplanter

31-3032 Rock N Root Trowel
Head: 5" L
Total: 16”L; 0.5Ib

A

¢ Digs and scoops soil out of 2”
to 4” hole
¢ Perfect for planting annuals and bulbs

31-3035 Ladle Trowel
Head: 2.8”L x 3.2"W
Total: 12"L x 3.2"W; 0.5lb

M

¢ Made for scooping lightweight
materials (not digging)

¢ Great for transferring potting soil to
containers

31-3038 Large Hand Scoop
Head: 7.75”L x 4.25"W
Total: 13L; 0.7l

A
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DUTCH SPECIALTY HAND TOOLS

e Strong, sleek, all steel tool

e Compact & lightweight for
precise work

¢ 3-tine cultivator on one side with
cobra-shaped head on the other

31-3660 Ninja Cultivator
9.45"L x 1.75"W; 0.3Ib

AL

¢ Removes weeds from joints
between pavers

¢ Use hook side for joints and knife
side for beveled edges

¢ Also available with a 51” handle
(page 30)

31-0910 Patio Knife
Head: 6.25°L
Total: 10°L; 0.51b

M

e Compared to Hori Hori Knife
¢ \ery heavy duty - 5mm thick blade
¢ All purpose garden knife

31-3033 Farmer Dagger
Head: 5"L
Total: 16”L; 0.85Ib

ALY

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255
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e Strong, sleek, all steel tool
¢ Compact & lightweight for
precise work

¢ Small onion hoe head on one side,

dandelion weeder on the other

31-3661 Ninja Onion Hoe
10°L x 1.75"W; 0.3Ib

LTI T

3661

e Easily clean out between pavers
and other narrow spaces

¢ Two shaped V’s for different size
beveled edges on pavers

¢ Also available with a 51” handle
(page 30)

31-0914 V-Groove Paver
Head: 4°L x 0.5"W
Total: 9.5”L; 0.5lb

L

¢ Extra long narrow blade makes
transplanting a breeze

¢ Digs out deep roots

¢ Works great in rock gardens

31-1110 Dutch Transplanter
Head: 8"L x 1"W
Total: 15.5”L; 0.5lb

L

Y
A

¢ 3 V-shaped weeding blades
¢ 2 wide and one narrow for
different shaped bevels on pavers
¢ Also available in 55” handle (page 30)

31-0303 Triangle Patio Knife
Head: 2"L x 1.75"W
Total: 9.5”L x 1.75”W; 0.3Ib

I
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¢ 4-in-1 tool

¢ Weeder, knife, edger, and digger

¢ Small, yet crafted to yield strength

e Accommodates nearly any small job

¢ Also available with a 29” or 51” handle
(page 30)

31-0907 Disc Weeder
Head: 2.75"D
Total: 11”L; 0.5lb

MU
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¢ Use to chop or clear brush

e Large 11.8” blade

¢ Leather hand grip gives extra
strength and comfort

31-0931 Swiss Chopper
Head: 11.8”L x 6"W
Total: 17°L; 1.3Ibs

L
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¢ Used to extract deep taproots
¢ Known as a “jekyll” weeder

31-3098 Short Handle 2 Prong

Weeding Fork
Head: 6"L x 1.6"W
Total: 11.3"L x 1.6"W; .45lb

A

¢ Traditionally used as an asparagus
cutter

e Great for popping up weeds,
especially dandelions

31-0905 Dandelion Weeder
Head: 0.6"W
Total: 14”L; 0.5Ib

LT

¢ Handmade from carbon steel with a
FSC-certified Ash wood handle
¢ Use right or left handed

31-9529 Sickle
20"L x 9"W x 1”H; 1lb

LML

¢ \ersatile multi-purpose tool
¢ Cuts weeds and roots, and digs
out small rocks
¢ Use as a bulb planter or a mini trowel

31-0925 Garden Knife
Head: 4”L x 1"W
Total: 8”L; 0.5lb

LT

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 13

See our DeWit
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TDI Brands Channel

e Popular in Japan, these precision
tools are great for Bonsai Gardens
and container gardening

o Nurseries use them to transplant
tiny seedlings

¢ About half the size of regular tools

® 6”-7"inlength

¢ Comes in a wooden box for
storage

31-3478 Bonsai Tools

LT

Simple weeder removes the entire root
Screw into soil and pull to remove root
Great for dandelions

Also works as a compost aerator!

31-0805 Cork Screw Weeder
Head: 5°L x 1.5"W
Total: 22"L; 1.5Ib

Iy

31-0806 Cork Screw Weeder

w/Long Handle
40"L x 1.5"W; 2.5lbs

SN
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¢ One of a kind hoe! ¢ A smaller version of the Heart ¢ A chopping hoe
¢ Push to cut weeds and pull to grab Shaped Push hoe ¢ Extended handle offers extra reach when
vines and roots ¢ Push underneath mulch or soil to weeding gardens and flower beds
remove weeds ¢ Smaller than our Swan Neck Hoe
31-0928 Stealth Push/Pull Hoe .
Head: 2.75"L x 3.5"W 31-0929 Heart Shaped Hoe 31-0930 Onion Hoe
Total: 13.5”L; 0.5Ib Head: 2.75"L x 3.5"W Head: 1.5"L x 4"W
Total: 13.5”L: 0.5Ib Total: 14”L; 0.5lb

S v Uy

Popular Cape Cod Weeders Dutch Hand Hoes Japanese Hand Hoes
¢ Slice weeds off at the base ¢ Small, yet crafted to yield tremendous ¢ Double-sided blade
¢ Drag under mulch to rid of weeds strength ¢ Excellent for removing grass/weeds
without disturbing mulch ¢ Blade is balanced to provide control * Great for weeding under mulch
¢ |eft-hand (F11) or right-hand (F10) ¢ Similar to Cape Code weeder with

Head: 3"L x 1.75"W ¢ Hand-forged blade is easily sharpened a larger blade
Total: 10.5”L; 0.5Ib with a whetstone to keep it slicing weeds

beneath the surface of dense flower/ Head: 15”L x 3"W

vegetable beds Total: 12”L; 0.5lb
31-0915 Right Hand Head: 2"L x 4.5"W

Total: 18”L; 0.62Ibs
UL 31-2001 Right Hand
F10 Right Hand a|!||1|UL|3|!”!]||!!ﬂ]||l!|
31-0916 Left Hand

I
A .
I

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255




Head: 6”L x 3"W
Total: 12"L; 0.65lb

A LG LTI
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¢ A lightweight chopping hoe
¢ Sharpened blade tears up soil
¢ Pull to rid weeds under surface

31-3450 Bio Onion Hoe
Head: 3"W
Total: 12.5"L; 0.4lb

e

¢ Easily clean out between pavers
and other narrow spaces
¢ Cobra-shaped head

31-3453 Bio V-Groove Weeder
Head: 0.6”"W
Total: 11.9”L; 0.3b

LTI

3453

¢ Also known as the “Ho-Mi”
¢ Great for digging and cultivating when weeding gardens and beds
o Works well for setting bulbs * A smaller version of the popular

31-2906 Korean Hand Hoe

Contemporary designs for weeders and cultivators. Unlike many DeWit tools they are
not welded or forged. Instead, the Bio Tools are made from one piece of hardened boron
stamped steel. These tools are great for getting into small, hard-to-reach places.

¢ Extended handle offers extra reach
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Swan Neck pull hoe

31-0918 Swan Neck Hoe
Head: 1.5°L x 5.5"W
Total: 17”L; 0.5Ib

= rF
¢ Perfect tool for quick aerating jobs ¢ Perfect tool for quick aerating jobs
e Works great for hard-to-reach places e Great in hard-to-reach places
31-3451 Bio 3-Tine Cultivator 31-3452 Bio Soil Aerator
Head: 2.5"W Head: 0.8"W
Total: 12.5”L; 0.35lb Total: 12.5”L; 0.35lb

LTIy

3451

=

o Traditionally used as an asparagus cutter
¢ Great for popping up weeds, especially
dandelions

I

31-3454 Bio Daisy Grubber
Head: 7.5"W
Total: 13°L; 0.5lb

LT

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com
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I GARDEN TOOLS

: Er*c Johnson, Host

GardenSMART

Airs weekl.y'on your {'6'cal PBS station.

£y K

W -{é:

S’my Connected with DeWit at
www.DeWitToolsUSA.com

This site gives your customers everything they need to know about DeWit. They can
browse our entire selection, see the tools in action by watching videos, get product and
gardening tips, and learn about the latest from DeWit. Best of all, as a DeWit Dealer,
your name will be listed in the “Where to Buy” section, giving customers in your area all
the information they need to find you and the tools they desire.

Look for TDI Brands on each of these Social Media sites to connect with us:
Facebook, Twitter, Pinterest, Instagram, and You Tube. You’ll stay on top of everything
that’s happening with TDI Brands and DeWit.

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255




¢ Smaller version of our 31-3000
¢ Designed for smaller hands
¢ Women'’s choicel!

31-3011 Forged Small Trowel
Total: 11.8”L x 2.6"W

LTI

03011

¢ Weedpopper and transplant trowel
all-in-one

31-3005 Snake Tongue Trowel
Total: 12.5°L x 1.8"W

JOULTL O

36 030

Exciting New Additions!

Check out our new, smaller Forged Trowel and Hand Fork - perfect for smaller
hands and they are the choice of female gardeners! Also are new Snake Tongue
Trowel and Weedpopper will help to make weeds vanish.

%\\ "@\\& \~

¢ Smaller version of our 31-3004
¢ Designed for smaller hands
¢ Women'’s choice!

31-3015 Forged Small Hand Fork
Total: 10.8"L x 2.6"W

L

~

¢ Dandelion with rocker arm
¢ Rocker gives leverage when popping
up weeds

31-3482 Weedpopper
Total: 11.8"L x 2.0°W

LTy

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 17
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¢ Heavy duty
¢ Extra large head
¢ Use as a trowel or scoop

31-2941 Forged Scoop Trowel
Total: 13.8”L x 4.7W

T

3670

¢ Weeds and cultivates planting beds
¢ Use to plant seeds.

31-3067 Cobra-Style Cultivator
Total: 15.7L x 7.1"W

JOULTAC AL 110

030674




DUTCH JUNIOR TOOLS

Start them off right! Sharing gardening basics with children is a great
way to spend quality time and give them lifelong appreciation of the
importance of gardening.

“Junior” tools from DeWit are just the right size for small hands, making
it easy and fun to include the little ones in all aspects of gardening. Due
to the quality and sharpness of these tools, we would recommend them
for ages 8 and up.
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Just like all of our DeWit tools, these are handmade in Holland and are
guaranteed a lifetime.

31-3170 Junior Planting Trowel
Head: 5"L x 2.25"W
Total: 9.5”L; 0.3lbs

A

N T N

31-3172 Junior Pointed Spade 31-3173 Junior Spade 31-3174 Junior Shovel
Head: 7.5”L x 4.75"W Head: 7”L x 4.75"W Head: 8”"L x 5"W
Total: 38”L; 1.5lbs Total: 38°L; 1.5lbs Total: 39°L; 1.5lbs

LI LI LAY

18 Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255



Our new “dunior” tools are not just for kids. The size of these tools makes
them a great option for Seniors or for gardeners who prefer smaller tools.
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31-3171 Junior Hand Fork 31-3176 Junior Dbl Hand Hoe 31-3177 Junior Long Handle
Head: 3"L x 2"W Head: 5.25"L x 2"W Double Hoe
Total: 8”L; 0.25Ib Total: 8”L; 0.51b Head: 6.75”L x 2.75"W

Total: 347L; 1lb

SRS ML |

31-3175 Junior Long Handle Hoe = 31-3178 Junior Long Handle 31-3179 Junior Long Handle
Head: 5"L x 2"W Garden Rake Leaf Rake
Total: 37”L; 1lb Head: 5"L x 2.5"W Head: 8.5"L x 5.25"W

Total: 32°L; 1lb Total: 38”L; 1.2Ibs

ki LR LITETIY




DUTCH SPECIALTY TOOLS

The Uttimate Forged ==
Spades and Forks

All DeWit spades and forks
feature the T-handle design
to ease stress on the hand
and wrist.
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¢ One piece, forged steel head

¢ New solid socket design

e Sharpened blade to slice
through soil easier

¢ An heirloom tool

31-2051 Dutch Solid Socket
Digging Spade

Head: 10.5"L x 6"W

Total: 55”L; 4lbs

SRS

31-5547 Dutch Digging Fork
Head: 11"L x 7.25"W
Total: 48”L; 4lbs

T

“DeWit tools are sturdy, sharp, and
substantial. You can definitely tell
the difference from other tools.”

- Michael Hicks

(Director of the Center for Community
Empowerment in Jasper, IN)

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255

¢ Ultimate spade for transplanting
trees & shrubs

¢ One piece, forged steel head

¢ New solid socket design

¢ An heirloom tool

31-2052 Dutch Solid Socket
Transplant Spade

Head: 12.75°L x 5"W

Total: 47”L; 4lbs

LT

¢ Specifically designed to aerate roots

¢ |n moist soil, insert on each side of
rose bush roots and lift

¢ This allows moisture to penetrate
soil and gives roots room to expand

31-5107 Rose Bush Aerator
Head: 5”L x 4.5"W
Total: 217L; 1lb

L

’ S

One piece, forged steel head

New solid socket design

Sharpened blade to slice through soil easier
Smaller & lighter than a standard spade
Women'’s choice

31-3036 Forged Socket
Border Spade

Head: 7L x 5.5"W

Total: 39”L; 3.9lbs

M

Smaller in size than our Digging Fork
One piece, forged steel head

New solid socket design

An heirloom tool

Women'’s choice

Head made in U.K.

31-3037 Forged Border Fork
Head: 13"L x 5"W
Total: 487L; 4lbs

AL



Famous Perennial Tools
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* Most versatile two-handed tool for
planting and separating perennials
e Sold by bulb companies for decades

F20 Perennial Planter
Head: 5L x 4.5"W
Total: 217L; 1lb

L
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¢ Good for hard garden tilling to break up
compacted soil

¢ The “environmentally friendly Tiller”

¢ Handmade of hardened boron steel

¢ T-Handle fitted with thick comfort grips

31-5104 Farmer’s Boeren Fork
Head: 9.5”L x 8”W
Total: 46.5°L; 8.25lbs

LT

Intermediate Shovels

¢ Lighter weight and smaller head than a
traditional American-style shovel

¢ Shorter overall length with T-grip

¢ Women'’s choice

¢ NOW WITH STEP PAD!

e Head: 10.5”"L x 8.5"W; Total: 54”L; 4.0lbs

¢ Small handle and head make it easier
to plant when working in a small area

31-0919 Perennial Spade
Head: 6.5°L x 4.5"W
Total: 22"L; 2Ibs

I

¢ Small head allows you to plant
perennials effortlessly when working
in a small area

¢ Long handle allows you to stand
instead of kneel

31-0926 LH Perennial Spade
Head: 6.9”L x 4.5"W
Total: 37.8”L; 1.5lbs

LT

31-20360 Intermediate Shovel
w/Teeth, T-Grip, & Step

S

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 21
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¢ Dig and separate bulbs without damage
¢ Great for dividing hostas

F30 Perennial Fork
Head: 5”L x 3.5"W
Total: 23”L; 1.5lbs

L

¢ Dig and separate bulbs without
damage

¢ The long handle allows you to stand
instead of kneel

31-0927 LH Perennial Fork
Head: 6.7"L x 4.3"W
Total: 40.2°L; 1.5lbs

I

31-20380 Intermediate Shovel
with T-Grip & Step

L




DUTCH P-GRIP™ TOOLS

Push or Pull.it's Perfect!

The P-Grip concept was developed by TDI and

is manufactured by DeWit! This exclusive P-Grip
handle is much more ergonomic than a standard
hand tool. The exclusive “P” handle allows the use
of either one or two hands while
giving more pushing and/or pulling
power with less pain! The Dutch-made
tools carry a lifetime guarantee.
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Great for seniors!

The P-Grip’s appeal to the aging
population and “no frills” ergonomics,
along with the natural look and feel of
the tool, creates much interest for this P—&riP Features:
innovative tool line. e Use one or two hands
Push or pull

Great for seniors

Great for Raised Bed Gardening!

“The P-grips are made really well and give the gardener much
better control and power. | love them as well.” - Michael Hicks .
(Director of the Center for Community Empowerment in Jasper, IN) e Ergonomic shape

Strong ash handles

."-I 'Ill

LN ™ X
-
¢ Perfect tool for quick aerating jobs ¢ Great for cultivating small areas ¢ Use to remove roots and weeds in
and hard-to-reach places the garden
. . . 31-8506 P-Grip 5-Tine Cultivator ¢ P-Grip handle gives more leverage
31-8508 P-Grip 3-Tine Cultivator ooy 1 xsony - Prendegnesm g
Head: 4”L x 3.5"W Total: 165“'., 0.6lb 31 '8514 P'Grlp 2'T|ne Weeder
Total: 16.5”L, 0.5Ib Head: 6”L x 4"W

I MR

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255




e The ultimate trowel with P-Grip handle ¢ Narrow blade is perfect for working in
e Easier to dig holes for planting tight spots
¢ The P-Grip handle puts the stress on the .
tool, not the wrist or shoulders 31-8511 P-Grip Transplant Trowel
Head: 7"L x 2.5"W
31-8510 P-Grip Trowel Total: 18.5”L; 0.6lb

Head: 6.25"L x 3.5"W

LIS
BT14936 511

iy

Right Hand

Left Hand

P-Grip Cape Cod Weeders

¢ Slice weeds off at the base

¢ Drag under mulch to get rid of weeds
without disturbing mulch

31-8516 Right Hand

31-8517 Left Hand
Head: 3"L x 1.75"W
Total: 16”L; 0.5lb

31-8516 Right Hand 31-8517 Left Hand

i

¢ Use the P-Grip handle to push underneath
mulch or soil to remove weeds

31-8502 P-Grip Heart Shaped Hoe
Head: 4.5”L x 4.5"W
Total: 16”L; 0.6lb

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 23
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¢ P-Grip handle offers extra reach when
weeding gardens and flower beds
¢ Pull to rid weeds under the surface

31-8504 P-Grip Onion Hoe
Head: 1"L x 4"W
Total: 17”L; 0.6lb

L
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DUTCH SPECIALTY TOOLS

Drop Grip Tools

DeWit calls them “drop grip” handles. You'’ve likely seen
these before - formerly available from two popular east
coast tool manufacturers. The bulb on both ends of the
handle keeps your hands from slipping off the handle.
Made from Ash, the tools measure around two feet in
length. Great for working in raised beds and to use along
with a kneeler seat. A great 2-hand tool for seniors!
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e The ultimate trowel with Drop » Offers leverage to remove entire root ¢ Great for breaking up soil in smaller areas
Grip handle ¢ Place dandelion in between prongs e Use to aerate soil
¢ Easier to dig holes for planting and pry out of soil
. . . 31-8761 Drop Grip Fork
31-8713 Drop Grlp Trowel 31-8755 DrOp Grlp Dalsy Grubber Head: 3.4"W; Total:p26"L; E)).SIb
Head: 3.6”"W; Total: 26”L; 0.8lb Head: 1.5"W; Total: 26.5”L; 1.1lbs

SN LTI Uy
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# Right Hand -
] Left Hand

¢ Perfect tool for quick aerating jobs ¢ Offers extra reach when weeding Drop Grip Cape Cod Weeders

and hard to reach places gardens and flower beds e Slice weeds off at the base

. i A o Pull to rid weeds under the surface i
31-8725 Drop Grip 3-Tine Cultivator . . ¢ Drag under mulch to get rid of weeds
Head: 3"W; Total: 24”L; 0.65lb 31-8707 Drop Grip Onion Hoe 31-8737 Right Hand 31-8740 Left Hand
Head: 3.7°W; Total: 23.4°L; 0.6lb Head: 1.75"W; Total: 26”L; 0.81b

LT W

31-8737 Right Hand 31-8740 Left Hand
T T AT
8714936 087371 8714936 087401

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255




Old-Fashioned,
European-Style Eye Hoes

Dating back to the early Romans, these hoes are primarily used as
chopping tools for breaking up hard soil, grubbing out stubborn weeds &adi’
and roots, and hilling up around vegetables. Ash handles are thickest
at the bottom where the “eye” rests. Our Eye Hoes are available in two
lengths: 16” and 517, and the handles are interchangeable with each head.

ST001 N3IAYVYD

T
S S 0 SO Y-
Chelsea Eye Hoes . Heart Shaped Double Hoes
¢ Great for digging in soil with gravel or stones Ideal for shallow planting and working in
¢ Making planting furrows confined areas .
¢ Digging up potatoes and other root crops 1 * Iﬂﬁi\r;:g; 2:?;2\'/%53 \évgillle the hoe
* Head: 5:5"Wx 6°H; 1.5lbs * Head: 2.5"W x 9°H; 1.5Ibs
31-0034 16" Handle SN 620 16 Handie O
8714536030834
0635 57 T
310935 51" Handle S oo 5t Handie LT ETam
Canterbury Eye Hoes 5 Tine Eye Rakes
¢ Use for cultivating deep soil and moving mulch ¢ Cultivate and move soil with one tool
¢ Great for small gardens ¢ Use to cultivate beds and between rows
e Head: 3"W x 4"H; 1lb ¢ Head: 4.5"W x 3"H; 1lb
4-0802 16" Handi TN 510506 167 Hane LT
31-0933 51” Handle 3|!|L|UL!5|L!||!,||3|,!|3!IJ|U| 31-0937 51” Handle J!"JUL'JL!"!:";!'!‘!'!'

I

2 Tine Cultivator Hoes

Grubbing hoe and 2-tine cultivator in one!
Cultivate and move soil with one tool
Cultivate beds, chop roots, and use in between rows
Head: 9”; 1lb

31-0921 16” Handle 31-0938 51” Handle

SR SR

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com
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LONG HANDLED HOES

7

e Features 4 very sharp forged edges

¢ Designed to push and pull while
cutting weeds just below the surface

¢ Handle made of European ash

¢ No chopping!

7

¢ Push to weed instead of chop
¢ Handle made of European ash
¢ Easy on the back - no bending over

31-30 Heart Shaped PUSH

¢ Our Half Moon PULL Hoe is an old,
traditional Dutch hoe

¢ Designed for cutting weeds and
cultivating just below the surface

* The very sharp forged edges make

. Straight Handle Hoe it possible to easily pull weeds at the
31-10 Dlar_nond PUSH/PULL Head: 6.25"W 9 soil surface
Straight Handle Hoe Total: 63°L: 3.5lbs
Head: 2°L x 8"W T 31-20 Half Moon PULL Hoe

Total: 60”L; 3.5Ibs

L

7 7

I

N7

Standard 62” Handle
Head: 2"L x 6.25"W
Total: 62”L; 3.5lbs

I

Slanted
P-Grip

Design

¢ 4 very sharp forged edges

¢ Slanted P-Grip design for optimal
pushing and pulling

¢ Designed to push and pull while
cutting weeds just below the surface

¢ Straight handle made of European ash

¢ No chopping!

¢ Different than our shorter straight
handle 31-10 Diamond Hoe

D20 P-Grip Diamond Hoe
Head: 2"L x 8"W
Total: 72"L; 3lbs

T

16939

Push to weed instead of chop
Straight handle made of European ash
Easy on the back - no bending over
31-30 head with longer, slanted
P-Grip handle

D25 P-Grip Heart Shaped Push Hoe
Head: 6.25"W
Total: 72"L; 3.5lbs

o

P-Grip Diamond Hoe - “We used this a lot. Can cover a lot of ground but also can

get into tight places. With the P-grip and long handle, it doesn’t place much strain
on your body. We use it to cultivate between rows of kale, bok choi, turnips, head

lettuce, etc. The blade is extremely sharp. Easiest to use by pushing it down the bed
but can be pushed and pulled or moved sideways. | love this tool.” - Michael Hicks
(Director of the Center for Community Empowerment in Jasper, IN)

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255

¢ Qur Half Moon PULL Hoe is an old,
traditional Dutch hoe

¢ Designed for cutting weeds and cultivating
just below the surface

¢ The very sharp forged edges make it
possible to easily pull weeds at the surface

¢ Different than our shorter straight
handle 31-20 Half Moon Hoe

D10 Half Moon Pull Hoe with

Long 72” Handle
Head: 2"L x 6.25"W
Total: 72”L; 3.5lbs

I

TIP: &' L&ng’rh Prevents

Back Strain
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¢ Forged V-shaped head
¢ The original Dutch push hoe
e Sharpened & hardened

31-3016 Forged Push Hoe
Head: 2.25”L x 6.25"W
Total: 62"L; 2.7Ibs

L

Oscillating Hoes

¢ Blade is sharpened on both edges

e “Cut” instead of push the soil

¢ Swinging motion keeps blade at
proper angle while continuously
working the soil forward and backward

¢ 58” handle

e Made in Switzerland

R404/5 5” Oscillating Hoe
5” Blade; Total: 65”L; 2.47Ibs

o (TR

TTE3 04045

R404/7 7” Oscillating Hoe
7” Blade; Total: 65”L; 2.41lbs

I,

0
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¢ An economical version of our 31-3016
e |aser-cut Boron steel
e Sharpened head

31-3160 Dutch Push Hoe
Head: 1.5”L x 5"W
Total: 62"L; 2.4Ibs

(T

Pull hoe design

Rakes weeds after cut by a hoe edge
Extra wide

Saves time and effort

31-5328 Hoe Rake
Head: 2L x 6.25"W
Total: 62”L; 3.5lbs

SV

7 Throw Pcway The
Ghopping Hoesll

The PUSH, PULL, or
PUSH/PULL hoes make
weeding effortless.

Stand straight while
weeding and reduce
strain on your back.

e Swan neck design allows cutting
weeds and cultivating surface soil

¢ More upright position than traditional
hoes

¢ Replacement blades available

Made in Switzerland

R402/7 Coleman Hoe
7" Blade
Total: 68"L; 2.1lbs

QT

0271 6

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com



DUTCH SPECIALTY TOOLS
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¢ Constructed from tubular steel

¢ Comfortable hand grips

¢ Makes easy work of digging
bulb holes

e Can also be used for post holes

e Great for turning compost

31-4210 Dutch Bulb Planter
Head: 8.5"L x 2.5"W
Total: 49.5”L; 4lbs

)

Round spring steel tines

Won't break with use

Tines held in place by steel triangle
Long tapered handle and angled

head

¢ Less bending and less back strain

¢ Can be used for thatching in the Spring

31-1112 Large Leaf Rake
Head: 22 tines, 18"W
Total: 74”L; 3lbs

Ly

28 Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255

y
7

P ' 4

P 4

P #

P4 P
% ”

¢ Makes planting bulbs and perennials a breeze!

¢ |n soft soil, twist closed planter to make hole
and then drop bulb

¢ Can also be used as a hole digger in harder
soil; simply pick up and drop bulb in hole

¢ Long handles also allow you to stand
up straight instead of hunching over

31-0924 Professional Bulb Planter
Hole: 3D
Total: 43”L; 3.75lbs

A

¢ Quickly uproots and cultivates garden and
flower beds

¢ 9 heavy duty, hand-forged, diamond
shaped tines

¢ After softening the top two inches of the bed,
the straight neck design allows you to flip the
rake over to flatten the top surface

G30 Seeding Rake
Head: 4'L x 16.5"W
Total: 70"L; 4.5lbs

LN

e

¢ Digs 2.5” holes for bulbs
¢ Long T-handle and foot step
for ease of use

31-3066 Long Handle Bulb Planter
Hole: 2.5"D
Total: 42”L

IR

¢ The ultimate bow rake
¢ Heavy-duty forged construction
¢ Made for professional use

31-3863S Bow Tine Rake

X-treme
Head: 7”L x 13.5"W
Total: 63"L; 3.6lbs

L



Dutch Sporks

Spork blades are made
from boron steel. The
design features slots in

the blade to give the tool a
spring effect. The blade will
not bend, even with heavy
duty use.

The unique cutting edge

of the Spork tool makes it
easy to cut through the soil
or lawn.

e Combines the features of a
spade & a fork

e \Ventilated head slides through
the soil with less friction

¢ Patented design

¢ New socket type head design

31-8305 Solid Socket Spork
Head: 9.5"L x 6"W
Total: 46”L; 3.5Ibs

U

=

Multi-tasking hand tool

¢ Combines trowel/fork/hoe

¢ Digs soil like a trowel, cultivates
like a fork, and hoes with its
sharpened blade

31-0816 Hand Spork
Head 4.5 x 3.25"W
Total: 12°L; 0.5Ib

L

Ideal for tilling and breaking up soil

e Sharp edges easily penetrate soil

¢ Open slots allow spork to slide in
and out of the soil

e Great for edging and digging in
small areas

31-0810 Mini Spork
Head: 6”L x 4.5"W
Total: 39.5"L; 1.75lbs

LTI
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¢ Perfect tool for tilling and breaking
up soil

¢ Pull to break up soil instead of
pushing

31-0811 Pull Spork
Head: 4.5”L x 3.25"W
Total: 62”L; 1.5lbs

I

¢ |deal tool for digging in small
confined areas

¢ Works great for splitting large
perennials for transplanting

31-0815 Perennial Spork
Head: 6”L x 4.5"W
Total: 25”L; 1.5lbs

I

Head: 3.9”L x 3.9"W
Total: 14”L; 1.25lbs

L

Gardener's kx

31-0606 1lb Gardener’s Axe

e Sometimes it takes an axe to chop out
roots or take down a small sapling

¢ Tough, hardened Boron steel

¢ Lightweight and versatile

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 29
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DEWIT TOOLS

avave

¢ Perfect tool for quick aerating jobs ¢ Removes weeds from paver joints e Easily clean out between pavers and other
¢ Great for hard-to-reach places ¢ Use hook side for joints and knife narrow spaces
¢ Also available as a hand tool side for beveled edges ¢ Two shaped V’s for different sized paver edges
(page 10) ¢ Also available as a hand tool ¢ Also available as a hand tool (page 12)
age 12
31-0941 3-Tine Cultivator Long Handle (page 12) 31-0943 V-Groove Paver Long Handle
Head: 3"W; Total: 55”L; 1lb 31-0942 Patio Knife Long Handle Head: 4"L x 0.5"W; Total: 55”L; 1lb

Head: 7”L x 2.25"W; Total: 55”L; 1lb

M g LRI

»

¢ 3 V-shaped weeding blades ¢ Made to withstand the hardest of tasks

¢ 2 wide and one narrow for different shaped e Traditional European-style lawn/bed edger
bevels on pavers ¢ Quickly cuts lawn sod by working left to right

¢ Also available in hand tool version (page 12) ¢ The hand-forged blade can be sharpened

31-9700 Triangle Patio Knife Long Handle 31-9103 Lawn Edger

Head: 2”L x 1.75"W; Total: 55”L x 1.75"W; 1.32Ibs Head: 8"W x 4”H ; Total: 36”L; 3.5lbs

LYY S

4-in-1 Tool!

Disc Weeder available in Three Lengths o Lawn Edger
- ¢ Push/Pull Hoe

31-0912 Disc Weeder ’ ) ¢ Patio Knife
Head: 2.75"D * Plant Hole Digger
Handle: 51”L; 2lbs ~ 31-0911 Disc Weeder ’

Head: 2.75"D

Handle: 29”L; 1lb - P

I 31-0907 Disc Weeder

Head: 2.75"D
(TN,
8714936°030711

M

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255
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eWit Tool Dieplay

e 76 Tools

e Features most popular trowels,
weeders, cultivators, perennial
planters, and border spade
and fork

1112W DeWit Display
37"W x 22”D x 87"H

1112W DeWit Starter Display

Part # Description Qty Part # Description Qty
31-3000 Forged Trowel 3 31-0303 Triangle Patio Knife 3
31-3002 Forged Transplant Trowel 3 31-0916 LH Cape Cod Weeder 3
31-3003 Large-Sized Victorian Trowel 3 31-0915 RH Cape Cod Weeder 3
31-3001 Medium-Sized Victorian Trowel 3 31-2906 Korean Hand Hoe 3
31-3004 Forged Fork 3 31-0907 Disc Weeder 3
31-0904 3-Tine Cultivator 3 31-3036 Forged Border Spade 2
31-0903 5-Tine Cultivator 3 31-3037 Forged Border Fork 2
31-3055 Spring Tine Cultivator 3 31-8517 LH Cape Cod Weeder P-Grip 3
31-0909 Bulb Planter 3 31-8516 RH Cape Cod Weeder P-Grip 3
31-3087 Wooden Dibber w/Brass Tip 3 31-0918 Swan Neck Hoe 3
31-0908 Dibber 3 31-0930 Onion Hoe 3
31-0905 Dandelion Weeder 3 F20 Perennial Planter 3
31-0914 V-Groove Cleaner 3 1000W White Display (1/2 price) 1
31-0910 Patio Knife 3

1112WPOG Products without display stand 76

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 31



DEWIT TOOL DISPLAYS
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Part #
31-3033
31-3032
31-1110
31-0925
31-3035
31-0906
31-2940
31-3034
31-2902
31-2901

eWit Tool Dieylay

55 Tools

Features many new specialty
tools, trowels, hoes, weeders,
ultimate digging spade, and the

new compact intermediate shovel

1122W DeWit Display
37"W x 22”D x 87"H

1122W DeWit Tool Display

Description Qty
Farmer Dagger

Rock N Root Trowel

Dutch Transplant Trowel
Garden Knife

Ladle Trowel

Potting Trowel

Potting Soil Scoop w/Cutter
Forged Tulip Trowel

LH Japanese Hand Hoe

W W W W W w w ow w owv

RH Japanese Hand Hoe

32 Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255

Part #
31-2038
31-0806
31-9103
31-0805
31-2051
31-0928
31-0929
F11

F10
1000W

Description

Intermediate Shovel w/T-Grip
Long Handle Cork Screw Weeder
Lawn Edger

Cork Screw Weeder

Solid Socket Digging Spade
Stealth Push/Pull Hoe

Heart Shaped Hand Hoe

LH Dutch Hand Hoe

RH Dutch Hand Hoe

White Display (1/2 price)

Totals

1122WPOG Products without display stand

OO(.O(A)CA)I\)(A)(DOJI\)E

—
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55




DeWit Tool Display

27 Tools

Features the best selling DeWit
long handle hoes, weeders, and
cultivators

1152W DeWit Display
37"W x 22”D x 87"H

1152W DeWit Tool Display

Part # Description Qty
31-0912 Long Handle Disc Weeder 3
31-9700 Long Handle Triangle Patio Knife 3
31-10 Diamond Push/Pull Hoe 3
31-30 Heart Shaped Push Hoe 3
31-0941 Long Handle 3 Tine Cultivator 8
31-3160 Dutch Push Hoe 3
31-0942 Long Handle Patio Knife 3
31-20 Half Moon Pull Hoe 3
31-0943 Long Handle V-Groove Paver 3
1000W White Display (1/2 price) 1
Totals 27
1152WPOG  Products wihtout display stand 27

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com
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DEWIT TOOL DISPLAYS
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DeWit Tool Display

e 69 Tools
e Features the “Senior Citizen’s
Choice” P-Grip and Drop-Grip

tool lines plus the new Ninjas and b — J R
Bio Tool line ‘ lﬁ % -h

S

1132W DeWit Display
37"W x 22”D x 87"H

1132W DeWit Tool Display

Part # Description Qty Part # Description Qty
31-8713 Drop Grip Trowel 3 31-3450 Bio Onion Hoe 3
31-8761 Drop Grip Fork 3 31-3452 Bio Soil Aerator 3
31-8725 Drop Grip 3-Tine Cultivator 3 31-3453 Bio V-Groove Weeder 3
31-8740 Drop Grip LH Cape Cod Weeder 3 31-0926 Long Handle Perennial Spade 3
31-8737 Drop Grip RH Cape Cod Weeder 3 31-0927 Long Handle Perennial Fork 3
31-8707 Drop Grip Onion Hoe 3 31-8510 P-Grip Trowel 3
31-8755 Drop Grip Daisy Grubber 3 31-8511 P-Grip Transplant Trowel 3
31-3660 Ninja Cultivator 3 31-8508 P-Grip 3-Tine Cultivator 3
31-3661 Ninja Onion Hoe 3 31-8504 P-Grip Onion Hoe 3
31-3098 2 Prong Weeding Fork 3 31-0919 Perennial Spade 3
31-3454 Bio Daisy Grubber 8 F30 Perennial Fork 3
31-3451 Bio 3-Tine Cultivator 3 1000W White Display (1/2 price) 1
Totals 69
1132WPOG  Products without display stand 69

34 Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255
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DeWit Tool Dispmy

e 28 Tools

e Features heavy-duty spades,
forks, and rakes plus bulb
planters and eye hoes

1142W DeWit Display
37"W x 22”D x 87"H

1142W DeWit Tool Display

Part # Description Qty
31-5547 Dutch Digging Fork 2
31-3047 Short Handle Bulb Planter 3
31-3066 Long Handle Bulb Planter 2
31-3863S Bow Rake X-Treme 2
31-2052 Dutch Solid Socket Transplant Spade 2
31-0816 Hand Spork 3
31-8305 Solid Socket Spork 2
31-0938 2-Tine Cultivator Hoe 51” Handle 3
31-0939 Heart Shaped Double Hoe 51” Handle 3
31-0920 Heart Shaped Double Hoe 16” Handle 3
31-0921 2-Tine Cultivator Hoe 16” Handle 3
1000W White Display (1/2 price) 1
Totals 28
1142WPOG  Products without display stand 28

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 35



GARDEN TOOLS

1023 Small Tools Display
18.5”W x 22D x 30.5"H

Part #

31-0904
31-0906
31-0907
31-0908
31-0914
31-0915
31-0919
31-0928
31-0930
31-3000
31-3002
31-3450
31-3451
31-3452
31-3453
31-3454
F20

F30
1008W
31-9555

1039W Bio Tools Display 1055 Countertop Display

18.5”W x 22”D x 30.5”H 16.5"W x 10”D x 20.5"H
Description 18%;?’ L (ggw 18t5y5
3-Tine Cultivator 3
Dutch Potting Trowel 3 3
Garden Disc 5
Dutch Dibber 3

Dutch V-Groove Cleaner

Dutch Cape Cod Weeder - Right Hand

Perennial Spade

Stealth Hoe

Onion Hoe

Forged Trowel

Forged Transplant Trowel

Bio Onion Hoe

Bio 3-Tine Cultivator

Bio Soil Aerator

Bio V-Groove Weeder

Bio Daisy Grubber

Perennial Planter

Perennial Fork

White Counter Top Display (1/2
Countertop Display (1/2 price)

3
3
3
3
3 3
3 5
3
3 5
3
3
3
price) 1 1

Total Pieces

1023P0OG Products without display stand 33
1039WPOG Products without display stand 30
1055P0OG Products without display stand 25
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e 63 Tools
¢ Features the best selling DeWit
short handle and perennial tools

1027 DeWit Hand Tool Display
18.5”"W x 22”D x 87”"H

1027W DeWit Hand Tool Display

Part # Description Qty
31-0904 3-Tine Cultivator 3
31-0905 Dandelion Weeder 3
31-0906 Potting Trowel 8
31-0908 Dibber 3
31-0909 Bulb Planter 3
31-0910 Patio Knife 3
31-0914 V-Groove Cleaner 3
31-0915 Right Hand Cape Cod 3
31-0916 Left Hand Cape Cod 3
31-0919 Perennial Spade 3
31-0928 Stealth Hoe 3
31-0929 Heart Shaped Hand Hoe 3
31-0930 Onion Hoe 3
31-3000 Forged Trowel 3
31-3002 Forged Transplanter 3
31-3004 Forged Fork 3
F10 Right Hand Hoe 8
F11 Left Hand Hoe 3
F20 Perennial Planter 3
F30 Perennial Fork 3
31-0805 Cork Screw Weeder 3
1500W Half White Display (1/2 price) 1
Totals 63
1027POG Products without display stand 63

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 37



A Modern Take on
a Glassic D&sign.

Introducing a new, fresh Stainless
Steel tool line from Tierra Garden.
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so why this line?

It’s simple, our Tierra Garden tools
incorporate everything your customers are
looking for: functional design and quality
at the right pricepoint. This line is all about
exceptional value.

¢ Our new classic tools have a timeless,
sleek design

¢ Made with hardwood ash handles
¢ Rust-resistant Stainless Steel heads
* Made to last season after season

¢ 5-Year Warranty against manufacturer
defects and workmanship

- YEAR|

Warranty

35-1808 Stainless Steel Digging Spade

5-Year Warranty
Head: 11.5”L x 7"W; Total: 45.5”L; 4lbs

s,

38 Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255

We know you have a lot of options for tools,

@TIERRA GARDEN TOOLS

_

35-1800 Stainless Steel Trowel

5-Year Warranty
Head: 6”L x 3.3"W; Total: 13”L; .65Ib

LI LT

26901800

35-1804 Stainless Steel Ball Weeder

5-Year Warranty
Head: 6.75"L x 2"W; Total: 22.5"L; .55Ib

LI AL S

269018

35-1809 Stainless Steel Fork

5-Year Warranty
Head: 12”L x7"W; Total: 45.5”L; 4.2lbs

LI AL

69018




35-1801 Stainless Steel Transplanter  35-1802 Stainless Steel Cultivator  35-1803 Stainless Steel Scoop
5-Year Warranty 5-Year Warranty 5-Year Warranty
Head: 6”L x 2.5”W; Total: 13”L; .55lb Head: 4”L x 3.25"W; Total: 12.5L; .65lb Head: 6”L x 3.5"W; Total: 12.5°L; .45lb

), ) i,
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35-1805 Stainless Steel Shrub Rake 35-1806 Stainless Steel Hand Fork 35-1807 Stainless Steel Dibber

5-Year Warranty 5-Year Warranty 5-Year Warranty
Head: 7°L x 4.5”"W; Total: 13”L; .35lbs Head: 4.5”L x 3"W; Total: 11.5”L; .5lb Head: 5”L x 1.5"W; Total: 12”L; .45lb
AR, IR, AR,

35-1810 Stainless Steel Border Spade
5-Year Warranty

Head: 9.25”L x 5.5"W; Total: 36.5”L; 3lbs

(TN

8713269

35-1811 Stainless Steel Fox Pt. Shovel
5-Year Warranty
Head: 11.5°L x 9"W; Total: 45.5°L; 4.3Ibs

I,

8713269

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com
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@TIERRA GARDEN TOOLS

Introducing a new, fresh tool line from

PYACI‘HCQI OF‘HOY\G Tierra Garden.

It’s simple. Our tools incorporate everything your

Fun D&€|@n6 customers are looking for: functional design and

quality at the right pricepoint.

EXC&F-HOHMI \/“Iu& See our variety of Carbon Steel and Aluminum

Hand Tools, as well as our new pruners!
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Aluminum e Solid one-piece, stylish design e 5-Year Warranty against

Hay\d TOOlG e Rust-resistant cast aluminum mankufacturr]gr defects and
_ workmanship
TPR soft-grip handle 5—_‘!’"@1‘:

35-1840 Aluminum Trowel 35-1841 Aluminum Transplanter 35-1842 Aluminum Cultivator

5-Year Warranty 5-Year Warranty 5-Year Warranty

Head: 5.5”L x 3"W; Total: 11.75”L; .35lb Head: 6.75"L x 2.25"W; Total: 11.75”L; .35lb Head: 4”L x 2.75"W; Total: 11.5”L; .45Ib
) . I

Pruning Shears m -m

¢ Carbon steel head

; e Carbon Steel head ¢ Carbon Steel head
* Powder coated palnt ¢ Powder coat paint ¢ Powder coat paint
* TPR soft-grip handle * TPR soft-grip handle * TPR soft-grip handle
e 5-Year Warranty 35-1729 Bypass Pruner 35-1730 Anvil Pruner
. 5-Year Warranty 5-Year Warranty
against manufacturer 85°L x 2.25"W; .4Ib 8.5°L x 2.25"W; 4Ib

defects and workman-

;hip on Tierra Garden LI LT RN,
runers. \“'EAR 326901729 6 017
5_:lmri

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255




Carbon Steel
Hand Tools

e Carbon steel head
e Powder coated paint
e TPR soft-grip handle

35-1822 Carbon Steel Hand Hoe
Head: 2.3"L x 4.25"W: Total: 12.25”L; .40lb

WNVANR YRR,

8 269

¢ Carbon Steel head
¢ Powder coat paint
¢ TPR soft-grip handle

35-1731 Forged Bypass Pruner
5-Year Warranty
9.25"L x 2.3"W; .65Ib

LI AL
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35-1820 Carbon Steel Trowel 35-1821 Carbon Steel Transplanter
Head: 6.5”L x 3.25"W; Total: 13”L; .45lb Head: 6.5”L x 2.1”W; Total: 13”L; .40lb
LT o,
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35-1823 Carbon Steel Shrub Rake  35-1824 Standard Bulb Planter

Head: 7”L x 5.25"W; Total: 16”L; .40lb Head: 4.25”L x 3"W; Total: 9”L; .55lb
T I,

e o=

¢ From Briers Collection (page 78) ¢ From Briers Collection (pg 78)

¢ Cutting edge design ¢ Cutting edge design

¢ Safety latch ¢ Safety latch

53-B2545 Briers Pink Pruner 53-B2547 Briers Black Pruner
8.5"L x2.5"W x 0.75” 8.5"L x2.5"W x 0.75”

AN AL

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 41
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m Adjustable &
x Telescoping Tools Telescopic Rake
O e Carbon Steel head ¢ Rust-resistant stainless steel
e Extend for those hard-to-reach areas ¢ Extends from 33”L to 64”L and
¢ Decreases back stress/strain 7"W to 22”"W
o Sturdy steel telescoping handle e Compact size works great for shrubs or

to use as a thatching rake

35-1825 Telescopic Digger and Hoe
Extends to 41”
Head: 7.5"W; Total: 25”L; 1.4lbs

IR
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35-1826 Telescopic Shrub Rake 35-1812 Adjustable & Telescopic Rake
Extends to 36” Head: 19”L; extends from 7"W to 22"W
Head: 7”L x 5.25"W; Total: 31”L; 1.25lbs Handle: 33"L extends to 64”L; 1.4lbs
. I

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255




The ULTIMATE garden tool!
It’s a trowel. It’s a rake. It’s...
the

TRAKE® m

comfortable thumb recess
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rugged die-cast alloy blade and
shaft can’t rust, bend or distort

solid die-cast rake
tines can’t bend

ergonomic handle design
terradynamic trowel works in both directions
design penetrates

soil easily

non-slip vinyl
coating on grip

permanent graduations on
trowel blade allow precision for
bulb and seed planting

* Lengthy 17” handle 900105 Trake

* Less bending and less back strain 1lb

* Angled handle provides leverage

¢ Great for digging and cultivating n"I|*|||!r|!-'|1|3!!|||!;|r!1||1|!:ll!l|lq

¢ Perfect size to cultivate between
narrow rows

The TRAKE®and the shape of the TRAKE® garden tool are registered trademarks of the FDG Design Group, LLC.

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 43




TIERRA GARDEN DISPLAYS

A Modern Take
on Traditional Tools,
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Tierra Garden
Stainless Steel
Tool Dieplay

e 76 Tools

e Features all the new Tierra Garden
stainless steel products
¢ All come with a 5-Year Warranty!

TG1000 Tierra Garden

Stainless Steel Tool Display
37"W x 22”D x 87"H

Wa rranty

TG1000 Tierra Garden Display

Part # Description Qty Part # Description Qty
35-1800 Stainless Steel Trowel 12 35-1807 Stainless Steel Dibber 6
35-1801 Stainless Steel Transplanter 12 35-1808 Stainless Steel Digging Spade 4
35-1802 Stainless Steel Cultivator 6 35-1809 Stainless Steel Fork 4
35-1803 Stainless Steel Scoop 6 35-1810 Stainless Steel Border Spade 4
35-1804 Stainless Steel Ball Weeder 6 35-1811 Stainless Steel Fox Pt. Shovel 4
35-1805 Stainless Steel Shrub Rake 6 35-TSTDS Design Header Sign 1
38-1806 Stainless Steel Hand Fork 6 1000W White Display (1/2 price) 1
TG1000POG Products without display stand 76

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255




A Modern Take
on Traditional Tools.

Tlerra Garden
Economy 2
Tool Display

STOOLN3IAUVYD

e 216 Tools

e Features the new carbon steel,
aluminum, and telescoping tools,
as well as the pruners and Trake

¢ Many tools come with a 5-Year
Warranty!

TG2000 Tierra Garden
Economy Tool Display
37"W x 22”D x 87"H

I | . | |

{
TG2000 Tierra Garden Economy Display * J 1 l '

Part # Description Qty Part # Description Qty
35-1820 Carbon Steel Trowel 24 35-1812 Adjustable & Telescopic Rake 6
35-1821 Carbon Steel Transplanter 24 35-1729 Bypass Pruner 6
35-1822 Carbon Steel Hand Hoe 12 35-1730 Anvil Pruner 6
35-1823 Carbon Steel Shrub Rake 12 35-1731 Forged Bypass Pruner 6
35-1824 Standard Bulb Planter 12 53-B2545 Briers Pink Pruner 6
35-1825 Telescopic Digger & Hoe 6 53-B2547 Briers Black Pruner 6
35-1826 Telescopic Shrub Rake 6 900105 Trake 12
35-1840 Aluminum Trowel 24 35-TSTDS Display Header Sign 1
35-1841 Aluminum Transplanter 24 1000W White Display (1/2 price) 1
35-1842 Aluminum Cultivator 12 Totals 204
TG2000POG  Products without display stand 204

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 45



@PRUNERS, LOPPERS, & SHEARS
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¢ SK5 Japanese high carbon steel blades
¢ Die-cast Aluminum handles

* Ergonomic TPR grips

¢ Cutting capacity: 0.75”

¢ SK5 Japanese high carbon steel blades
¢ Die-cast Aluminum handles

¢ Ergonomic TPR grips

e Cutting capacity: 0.75”

38-1708 7” Anvil Pruning Shears

Limited Lifetime Warranty
7.25"L x 2"W x 0.5”H; 0.6lb

e SK5 Japanese high carbon steel blades
¢ Die-cast Aluminum handles

¢ Ergonomic TPR grips

¢ Cutting capacity: 0.5”

38-1709 7” Floral Pruning Shears

Limited Lifetime Warranty
7.25"L x 2"W x 0.5"H; 0.6lb

38-1707 7” Bypass Pruning Shears
Limited Lifetime Warranty
7.25"L x 2"W x 0.5"H; 0.5lb

46
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¢ Drop forged SK5 Japanese high carbon steel
w/non-stick coating (upper blade) and medium
carbon steel w/hard chrome (lower blade)

¢ Die-cast Aluminum handles; PVC-coated grips

e Cutting capacity: 0.75”

¢ Pattern Patented

38-1713 7.5” Bypass Pruning Shears

Limited Lifetime Warranty
7.5"L x 2"W x 0.5”H; 0.5Ib

TR0

8713269 0171375

¢ Drop forged SK5 Japanese high carbon
steel blades w/non-stick coating
¢ Die-cast Aluminum handles; PVC-coated grips
¢ Cutting capacity: 0.75”
¢ Pattern Patented

38-1712 7.5” Trimming Shears

Limited Lifetime Warranty
7.5"L x 2"W x 0.5”H; 0.5Ib

N 0

871326901712 '8

¢ Drop forged SK5 Japanese high carbon steel
w/non-stick coating (upper blade) and medium
carbon steel w/hard chrome (lower blade)

¢ Die-cast Aluminum handles; PVC-coated grips

¢ Cutting capacity: 1”

¢ Pattern Patented

38-1710 8.5” Bypass Pruning Shears

Limited Lifetime Warranty
8.5"L x 2"W x 0.5”H; 0.7Ib

AT ONR )

871326901710 4

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255

¢ Drop forged SK5 Japanese high carbon steel
w/non-stick coating (upper blade) and medium
carbon steel w/hard chrome (lower blade)

¢ Die-cast Aluminum handles; PVC-coated grips

¢ Cutting capacity: 1”

e Pattern Patented

38-1711 8.5” Anvil Pruning Shears

Limited Lifetime Warranty
8.5"L x 2"W x 0.5”H; 0.6b

LI LT

8713269017111
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Limited Lifetime Warranty:
Performance is guaranteed with
every Tierra Pro gardening tool.
They are manufactured to the
highest standards using quality
workmanship and materials.

This warranty is limited to repair
or replacement of the damaged
item to an authorized Tierra Pro
dealer. Following inspection,
Tierra Garden will repair any
item that proves to be defective
in materials or workmanship. If
a defective item cannot be
repaired, it will be replaced.
Proof of Purchase must
accompany warranty claims.

Does NOT cover commercial

use, abuse, mishandling, loss,
lost parts, damage due to rust,
or normal weatr.
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¢ SK5 Japanese high carbon steel blades
¢ Ergonomic TPR grips
¢ 3-sided, impulse-hardened razor teeth

38-1715 8” Folding Saw

Limited Lifetime Warranty
Total: 18”L; Closed: 9.5”L x 2.5"W x 1”H; 0.7Ib

JUTAA0AT o,
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¢ Medium carbon steel blades with
non-stick coating

e 6 cutting positions

¢ Comfort contoured plastic handle

38-1717 180° Swivel Grass Shears

Limited Lifetime Warranty
14"L x 4"W x 1”H; 3lbs

I,

8 71

¢ Drop forged blades
¢ Anodized oval aluminum tube
¢ Pattern patented

¢ Ergonomic TPR grips

¢ Cutting Capacity: 1.5”

38-1718 28” Drop Forged Bypass Lopper
Limited Lifetime Warranty
29°L x 10.5"W x 1.5"H; 2.5bs

LT

87132 7180

JErRRA PrO

¢ SK5 Japanese high carbon steel blades
* TPR grips
e 3-sided, impulse-hardened razor teeth

38-1716 10.5” Folding Saw

Limited Lifetime Warranty
Total: 22”L; Closed: 12”L x 2.5"W x 1”H; 0.9lb

ARG O

87132 716 6

¢ Drop forged blades
¢ Anodized oval aluminum tube
¢ Pattern patented

¢ Ergonomic TPR grips

38-1719 24” Hedge Shears w/Ergo Grips

Limited Lifetime Warranty
25"L x 9"W x 1.5”H; 3lbs

ANV

8713 7197

¢ SK5 Japanese high chrome steel with chrome
plating (upper blade) and powder coating (lower blade)

¢ Anodized oval alumlnum tube

¢ Pattern patented

¢ Ergonomic TPR grips

e Cutting Capacity: 1.5”

38-1714 32” Roller Bypass Lopper

Limited Lifetime Warranty
32"L x 10"W x 1.5"H; 2.5lbs

LD

8 71462

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com
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LIFETIME LONG HANDLE TOOLS

ngh Qua||+y Lifetime Warmn’ry Tools

e Available in ash wood or fiberglass handles
e 2.0mm, heat-treated steel heads provide lasting durability
e All Lifetime Warranty tools have a double-riveted chrome collar
e |arger step on lifetime shovels provides more foot power

e 11” blue comfort grip comes
standard on all fiberglass handles

e All long handle fiberglass tools come
standard with a 10” ‘no-slip’ end grip
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38-8506LT Fiberglass
D-Handle Garden
Spade LT

Limited Lifetime Warranty
Head: 7”W x 12”H; Total: 43"L

11” Blue Larger step

Comfort Grip on shovels | ARTA 000
on all provides 017783 08506 '3
Fiberglass more foot

Handles power.

38-8501LT Fiberglass Long
Handle Round

Pt Shovel LT

Limited Lifetime Warranty
Head: 9"W x 12”H; Total: 61”L

|

s01 8

38-8504LT Fiberglass Long
Handle Square Pt

Shovel LT

Limited Lifetime Warranty
Head: 9”"W x 12"H; Total: 61”L

38-8514LT Fiberglass Pro
' Steel Tine Leaf

Rake LT

Limited Lifetime Warranty
Total: 24”"W x 67"L

o AVARERE B

9 17783 08514 &

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255




JErRRA PrO

Performance is guaranteed with every Tierra Pro gardening tool. They are manufactured
to the highest standards using quality workmanship and materials.

This warranty is limited to repair or replacement of the damaged item to an authorized
# Tierra Pro dealer. Following inspection, Tierra Garden will repair any item that proves to
be defective in materials or workmanship. If a defective item cannot be repaired, it will
be replaced. Proof of Purchase must accompany warranty claims.
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Does NOT cover commercial use, abuse, mishandling, loss, lost parts, damage due to
rust, or normal wear.

38-8502LT Wood D-Handle 38-8505LT Wood D-Handle 38-8507LT Wood D-Handle

Round Pt Square Pt Transplanter
Shovel LT Shovel LT Spade LT
Limited Lifetime Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty
Head: 9"W x 12”H; Total: 43”L Head: 9.5"W x 12”H; Total: 44”L Head: 6”"W x 16”H; Total: 46”L
JATHOBAR R AV | | ARERL
0 17783 08502 5 0 17783 08505 6 0 17783 085070

' 38-8503LT Wood Long
Handle Square
Pt Shovel LT

Limited Lifetime Warranty
Head: 9.5"W x 12”H; Total: 61”L

| AL
o 7T 50

8308

38-8519LT Wood Long
Handle Forged

Bow Rake LT

Limited Lifetime Warranty
Head: 16”"W x 7”H; Total: 66”L

g,

f33°08

.~ 38-8500LT Wood Long
' Handle Round
Pt Shovel LT

Limited Lifetime Warranty
Head: 9"W x 12”H; Total: 61”L

),

7830850 "E

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com



10-YEAR LONG HANDLE TOOLS

ngh Quah’ry 10-Year Warmn’ry Tools

Ash wood or fiberglass handles
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e Tools have 1.8mm, powder coat painted
steel heads

e 11” blue comfort grip comes standard on
all fiberglass handles

e All long handle tools come standard with
a 10” ‘no-slip’ end grip

38-8511 Wood Long Handle 4”

Trenching Shovel
10-Year Warranty
Head: 4”"W x 12”H; Total: 59”L

£
T
£
£

TJERRA PrO

Tools you can count on. TTRLAE
38-8517 Wood Long Handle 38-8518 Wood Long Handle 38-8512 Fiberglass Long
4” Forged Head 5 Forged Tine Handle Forged
Cultivator Pitch Fork Head Hoe
10-Year Warranty : 10-Year Warranty 10-Year Warranty
Head: 5"W x 3”H; Total: 57"L _: Head: 10"W x 12”H; Total: 60”L Head: 6”"W x 3"H; Total: 58"L
L UL L UL L UL

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255




JErRRA PrO

Performance is guaranteed with every Tierra Pro gardening tool. They are manufactured
to the highest standards using quality workmanship and materials.

This 10-Year Warranty is limited to repair or replacement of the damaged item to an
authorized Tierra Pro dealer. Following inspection, Tierra Garden will repair any item
that proves to be defective in materials or workmanship. If a defective item cannot be
repaired, it will be replaced. Proof of Purchase must accompany warranty claims.

Does NOT cover commercial use, abuse, mishandling, loss, lost parts, damage due to
rust, or normal wear.

V38-8509 Wood D-Handle Petite %8-8510 Wood D-Handle Petite 38-8508 Wood D-Handle #12

Round Fox Pt Shovel Border Spade Poly Scoop Shovel
10-Year Warranty 10-Year Warranty - 10-Year Warranty
Head: 6"W x 8”H; Total: 36”"L Head: 6”W x 8”H; Total: 36”L f- Head: 14”W x 18”H; Total: 50”L
£ -
- |
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38-8513 Vinyl Coated Steel
Tube, 24” Steel Tine

Leaf Rake

10-Year Warranty
Total: 24"W x 67”L

?

38-8515 Vinyl Coated Steel
Tube, 30” Poly

Leaf Rake

10-Year Warranty
Head: 30"W x 21”H; Total: 74"L Head: 16"W x 7"H; Total: 66”L

177830 1 2

38-8516 Fiberglass 16-Tine

Bow Rake
10-Year Warranty
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Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com
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MOBILE DISPLAYS

Tierra Pro
Limited Lifetime
Tool Dieplay

* Ash wood or fiberglass handles
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o Lifetime Warranty tools have 2.0mm,
heat-treated steel heads

o All Lifetime tools have a chrome collar,
which is double riveted

* New, larger step on shovels
provides more foot power

¢ 11” blue comfort grip
comes standard on
all fiberglass handles

e Alllong handle tools
come standard with a
10” ‘no-slip’ end grip

¢ Sign and attachment
included with display

TP1000 Tierra Pro Lifetime Tools Display

Part # Description Qty
38-8500LT Wood Long Handle Round Point
38-8502LT Wood D-Handle Round Point
38-8501LT Fiberglass Long Handle Round Point
38-8503LT Wood Long Handle Square Point
38-8505LT Wood D-Handle Square Point
38-8504LT Fiberglass Long Handle Square Point
38-8507LT Wood D-Handle Transplanter Spade
38-8514LT Fiberglass Pro Steel Tine Leaf Rake
38-8506LT Fiberglass D-Handle Garden Spade
38-8519LT Wood Long Handle Forged Bow Rake
R40-T-GRD-K  Tri-Grid Metal Display (1/2 price)
38-LTS Lifetime Display Sign & Clamp 1

Lifetime Tools Display . .
24"W x 24°D x 75.5"H TP1000POG  Products without display stand 42

O W OO W W W W oo w o
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Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255




Tierra Pro

Tool Dieplay

* Ash wood or fiberglass handles

e 10-Year warranty tools have 1.8mm,
powder coat painted steel heads

e 11” blue comfort grip
comes standard on
all fiberglass handles

e Long handle tools
come standard with a
10” ‘no-slip’ end grip

¢ Sign and attachment

included with display

TP2000 Tierra Pro 10-Year Tools Display

Part #
38-8513
38-8508
38-8511
38-8512
38-8516
38-8509
38-8517
38-8515
38-8510
38-8518
R40-T-GRD-K
38-TYS

Description

Vinyl Coated Steel 24” Leaf Rake

Wood D-Handle #12 Poly Scoop Shovel
Wood Long Handle 4” Trenching Shovel
Fiberglass Long Handle Forged Hoe
Fiberglass 16 Tine Bow Rake

Wood D-Handle Petite Round Pt Shovel
Wood Long Handle 4” Forged Cultivator
Vinyl Coated Steel 30” Poly Leaf Rake
Wood D-Handle Petite Border Spade
Wood Long Handle 5 Tine Forged Pitch Fork
Tri-Grid Metal Display (1/2 price)
10-Year Display Sign & Clamp

0-Near Warvanty

Qty

Totals 45

TP2000POG Products without display stand

45
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TP2000 Tierra Pro
10-Year Tools Display
24”W x 24”D x 75.5”H

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 53
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PLAN-O-GRAM DISPLAYS
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Ash wood or fiberglass handles

¢ Lifetime Warranty tools have 2.0mm, heat-treated steel heads,
while 10-Year Warranty tools have 1.8mm, powder coat painted
steel heads

¢ All Lifetime tools have a chrome collar, which is double riveted

* New, larger step on lifetime shovels provides more foot power

* 11” blue comfort grip comes standard on all fiberglass handles
¢ All long handle tools come standard with a 10” ‘no-slip’ end grip

Don’t forget to add the new Tierra Pro Cutting Tools on your slat
wall, gondola shelving, and more. Mix and mingle the cutting tools
with the long handle tools to give your customers every tool they
need for the garden.

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255




IERRA RO

Q]
P
)
O
m
=
-
o
@)
F
wn

Dont need a separate display stand?

Tierva Pro tools work gr&a’r on slat wall,
gono\ola ehalving. and more.

TP1000POG & TP2000POG
Tierra Pro Lifetime & 10-Year Warranty
Slat Wall Plan-O-Gram

Order both Plan-O-Grams to get
the full set of tools listed below

Tierra Pro Slat Wall Plan-O-Gram

Part # Description Qty
38-8500LT Wood LH Round Point 6
38-8502LT Wood D-Handle Round Point 3
38-8501LT Fiberglass LH Round Point 6
38-8503LT Wood LH Square Point 3
38-8505LT Wood D-Handle Square Point 3
38-8504LT Fiberglass LH Square Point 3
38-8507LT Wood D-Handle Transplanter Spade 3
38-8514LT Fiberglass Pro Steel Tine Leaf Rake 6
38-8506LT Fiberglass D-Handle Garden Spade &
38-8519LT Wood LH Forged Bow Rake 6
38-8513 Vinyl Coated Steel 24” Leaf Rake 6
38-8508 Wood D-Handle #12 Poly Scoop Shovel 3
38-8511 Wood LH 4” Trenching Shovel 3
38-8512 Fiberglass LH Forged Hoe 3
38-8516 Fiberglass 16 Tine Bow Rake 6
38-8509 Wood D-Handle Petite Round Pt Shovel 6
38-8517 Wood LH 4” Forged Cultivator 3
38-8515 Vinyl Coated Steel 30” Poly Leaf Rake 6
38-8510 Wood D-Handle Petite Border Spade 6
38-8518 Wood LH 5 Tine Forged Pitch Fork 3
Totals 87

Order online at www.tierragarden.com or email sales@tdibrands.com 55



CUTTING TOOL DISPLAY

JERRA PRO

Tools you can count on.
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Tierva Pro
Gu’r’ring Tool Dieplay

e QOver 100 Tools

e Features the various sizes of
pruning shears, folding saws,
loppers, and hedge shears

DC1000 Tierra Pro
Cutting Tool Display
37”"W x 22”D x 87"H

DC1000 Tierra Pro Cutting Tool Dlsplay

Part # Description Part # Description Qty
38-1707 7” Bypass Pruning Shears 12 38-1715 8” Folding Saw 12
38-1708 7” Anvil Pruning Shears 6 38-1716 10” Folding Saw 3
38-1709 7” Floral Pruning Shears 12 38-1717 180° Swivel Grass Shears 12
38-1710 8.5” Bypass Pruning Shears 12 38-1718 28” Forged Bypass Lopper 3
38-1711 8.5” Anvil Pruning Shears 6 38-1719 24” Hedge Shears 3
38-1712 7.5” Trimming Shears 6 DC1000 Display Header Sign 1
38-1713 7.5” Bypass Pruning Shears 12 1000W White Display (1/2 price) 1
38-1714 32” Bypass Lopper 3

DC1000POG  Products without display stand 102

Phone 800.992.1220 - Fax 888.491.9255




